TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:

VOLCANO ROAD RESURFACING VICINITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL

PROJECT NO.:

11M-02-02M

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.40 MILES

ISLAND:

HAWAII

DISTRICT:

PUNA

DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Hawaii Tribune Herald, West Hawaii Today June 4, 2002

BIDS OPENED:

June 24, 2002

YAMADA & SONS, INC.

JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

·		ASSOCIATION	116179	LIMIT DOLOE	ANOUNT	LINIT DOLOE	AMOUNT	HINIT DDICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100 V	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.0
312.0100 V	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	660	Ton	\$100.45	\$66,297.00	\$72.75	\$48,015.00	\$82.00	\$54,120.0
′ 401.0400 √	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	1,300	Ton	\$100.00	\$130,000.00	\$103.25	\$134,225.00	\$84.00	\$109,200.0
/401.0500 _V	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	200	Ton	\$188.10	\$37,620.00	\$154.55	\$30,910.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.0
/407.0100 📝	100% Emulsified Asphalt for Tack Coat	1,427	Gallon	\$3.80	\$5,422.60	\$4.45	\$6,350.15	\$6.00	\$8,562.0
604.4550	Adjusting Water Valve/Meter Box Frame and Cover	20	Each	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$936.00	\$18,720.00	\$555.00	\$11,100.0
606.1500 🗸	Modified Type "G" End Treatment	6	Each	\$2,070.00	\$12,420.00	\$2,010.00	\$12,060.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.0
606.3110 🏑	Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail	488	Lin Ft	\$32.77	\$15,991.76	\$37.15	\$18,129.20	\$55.00	\$26,840.0
613.0120 🏑	Reconstructing Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	2	Each	\$287.50	\$575.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$300.00	\$600.0
621.4050 🗸	Reflector Marker (RM-5) without Flex Post	20	Each	\$79.35	\$1,587.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00	\$25.00	\$500.0
621.4135 🗸	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Bi-Directional with Flex Post	90	Each	\$79.35	\$7,141.50	\$77.00	\$6,930.00	\$62.00	\$5,580.0
[′] 621.4705 √	Type II Object Marker with Flex Post	8	Each	\$79.35	\$634.80	\$77.00	\$616.00	\$65.00	\$520.0
621.5000 🗸	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) without Post	9	Each	\$86.82	\$781.38	\$85.00	\$765.00	\$50.00	\$450.0
	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	36	Each	\$327.75	\$11,799.00	\$319.00	\$11,484.00	\$238.00	\$8,568.0
∕ 621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Square Feet) with Post	1	Each	\$454.25	\$454.25	\$442.00	\$442.00	\$300.00	\$300.0
621.7120 📝	Construction Sign with Two Posts	8	Each	\$488.75	\$3,910.00	\$948.00	\$7,584.00	\$225.00	\$1,800.0
/ 621.7610 /	Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate with Post (Bi-Directional)	1	Each	\$235.75	\$235.75	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$200.00	\$200.0
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4,780	Lin Ft	\$1.05	\$5,019.00	\$1.05	\$5,019.00	\$1.00	\$4,780.0
∕ 629.1014 √	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4,040	Lin Ft	\$2.00	\$8,080.00	\$2.00	\$8,080.00	\$2.50	\$10,100.0
/ 629.1017 V	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	120	Lin Ft	\$3.50	\$420.00	\$3.40	\$408.00	\$4.00	\$480.0
629.1018 _V	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,360	Lin Ft	\$1.05	\$2,478.00	\$1.05	\$2,478.00	\$1.30	\$3,068.0
629.1020 v	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Lane	\$402.50	\$805.00	\$391.00	\$782.00	\$200.00	\$400.
629.2030 V	Type C Pavement Marker	120	Each	\$8.00	\$960.00	\$7.75	\$930.00	\$6.00	\$720.
629,2040	Type D Pavement Marker	140	Each	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$7.75	\$1,085.00	\$6.00	\$840.
638.0100 V	Cellular Phone (Not to exceed \$900.00 for one phone)	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$900.00	F.A.	\$900.00	F.A.	\$900.
	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.
ີ 645.2000 <i>⊍</i> ∕ລຣ4.8489			+		: 1	·	\$77,092.35	\$8.00	\$43,896.0
∕651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	5,487	Sq Yd	\$11.60	\$63,649.20	\$14.05	\$11,U82.33	30.00	ф 4 0,0 3 0.0

TABULATION OF BIDS VOLCANO ROAD RESURFACING VICINITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL PROJECT: NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.40 MILES PROJECT NO .: 11M-02-02M STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION YAMADA & SONS, INC. JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD. HAWAII ISLAND: DISTRICT: PUNA DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Hawaii Tribune Herald, West Hawaii Today June 4, 2002 BIDS OPENED: June 24, 2002 COMPLETION TIME: TWENTY-EIGHT (28) WORKING DAYS UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT APPROX. QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ITEM ITEM NO. \$23,940.00 L.S. \$34,662.40 L.S. Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items) \$7,400.00 √ 699.1000 L.S. L.S. \$484,273.70 \$447,186.40 \$458,701.24 Sum of All Items Preferences: (For Evaluation of Bids) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 A. Hawaii Products \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 B. In-State Contractor \$484,273.70 \$447,186.40 \$458,701.24 Amount for Comparison of Bids Project Manager: Glenn Kurashima July 6, 2002